NYISO

Business Issues Committee

April 16, 2001
2:00 PM to 5:00 PM

NYS Nurses Association
11 Cornell Road

Latham, NY
Welcome & Meeting Objectives Brown
Proposal to add Penalty an@ublic Disclosure or All

an Expanded Rate Correction Authority to the Market

Monitoring Plan for the exercise ofarket power
Discussion and BIC Action

New Business All
Administrative Matters Mayo
Adjournment Brown

2:00-2:15

2:15-4:45

4:45-4:55

4:55-5:00

5:00

Meeting Objectives:

» Act on Penalty and Public Disclosure or
Expanded Rate Correction Authority



