## NYISO

# **Business Issues Committee**

### April 16, 2001 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM

#### NYS Nurses Association 11 Cornell Road Latham, NY

1.	Welcome & Meeting Objectives	Brown	2:00-2:15
2.	Proposal to add a Penalty and Public Disclosure or an Expanded Rate Correction Authority to the Market Monitoring Plan for the exercise of market power <i>Discussion and BIC Action</i>	All	2:15-4:45
3.	New Business	All	4:45-4:55
4.	Administrative Matters	Mayo	4:55-5:00
5.	Adjournment	Brown	5:00

#### Meeting Objectives:

• Act on Penalty and Public Disclosure or Expanded Rate Correction Authority